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Fees of Academic Year 2021: 10th Batch (Jan 2021)  

 

Post Graduate Program in Construction Project Management  

Endorsed by EAL, UK 

Fees details: Rs. 3,35,000/- Academic fees + GST + Rs. 15,000/- Refundable security Deposit 

Particular of fees 
Fees 

in Rs. 

GST Total  
in Rs. 

Extra-Instalment 
Charges with 
GST in Rs.  

Due date of payment 

Registration fees 

including Ref. Dep.:  

15000/- 0 1,06,300/- -- Within 7 days from 
issue of offer letter 85,000/- 6,300/- 

 Instalment - 1 1,00,000/- 18,000/- 1,18,000/- -- 15 Feb. 2021   

Instalment - 2 1,00,000/- 18,000/- 1,18,000/- 2,950/-* 15 April 2021   

Instalment - 3 50,000/- 9,000/- 59,000/- 2,950/-* 15 June 2021 

*Rs. 5900/- waived off if all fees instalments are paid in one stroke on 15th Feb. 2021 or before.  

#Post-dated cheques (PDC) of all instalments are shall be submitted on the registration day- 12 Jan. 21. 

 

Fees Rules and Policies:  

 Fee once paid is non-transferable, non-refundable in any circumstances. 

 Security deposit Rs. 15,000/- is refundable on the successful completion of the program. Fees dues, if 

any will be adjusted against this and remaining amount shall be refunded.   

 Registration fees include 50,000/- development fund which is excluded from GST.  

 Application form fees is Rs. 1300/- + 18% GST = Rs. 1534/- to be paid at the time of submitting 

admission application form. This is non-refundable.  

 Fee includes tuition fees, EAL fees, exam (1st attempt) & library fees, placement & internship fees, OBT 

fees, group accidental insurance, PPE kit, student kit, convocation, development fund.   

 Fee excludes transport, hostel, food expenses, reattempt of examination, English course fees. 

 Smart English course fees of Rs. 5000/- which is conducted by Symbiosis will be charged extra which 

is refunded if student achieves min. 70% aggregate marks in the tests. 

 Scholarship is provided, will be issued after 6 months from start of course after review of behaviour 

and academic performance. GST is applicable.  

 18% GST is considered. The institute reserves the right to collect or reimburse the amount of tax from 

/ to student in case government changes the tax. 

 Late fees of Rs. 100/- per day is applicable on the delay of payment of fees which shall be paid 

separately.  

 Institute reserves all rights to revise any/all of the components of above policy, including payment 

schedule and refund policy without any prior notice. 

 Fees are accepted only in NEFT or Cheque format.  

 

 NEFT details to deposit fees:  

A/C no. : 919020088860025 

Bank     : Axis, Sahakarnagar, Pune 

Name    : Infini Institute of Construction Project Management Pvt. Ltd. 

IFSC      : UTIB0000350 

 


